
 

  

 

Grades: Nursery, K-1 & K-2 [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 5,225/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 15,675/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs. 62,700/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Immunization Record / Vaccination Details (Medical Report) 

(4) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(5) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(6) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(7) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  



 

  

 

Grades: I & II [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 7,023/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 21,068/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs. 84,270/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(4) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(6) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  



 

  

 

Grades: III to V [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 7,742/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 23,225/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs. 92,900/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(4) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(6) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  



  

 

Grades: VI to VIII [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 8,552/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 25,655/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs.1,02,620/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(4) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(6) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  



  

 

Grades: IX & X [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 9,717/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 29,150/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs. 1,16,600/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(4) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(6) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  



 

 

Grades: XI & XII [2025/26] 

 

One-Time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable):  Rs. 8,400/- 

Quarterly Payments in April, July, October and January: Per Quarter Rs. 25,025/- 

Composite Annual Fees:  Rs. 1,00,100/- 

 

 Required Documents for Admission: (Submit hard photocopies of the following documents) 
 

(1) Passport Size Photographs:  

 4 photographs of the child 

 1 photograph of each parent 

(2) Child’s Birth Certificate 

(3) Aadhar Card Copies of Parents/Guardians 

(4) Aadhar Card Copy of the child 

(5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet of the child 

(6) Transfer Certificate (Original)  

 To be submitted within 30 days from the start of the academic session in April. 

 

 Please Note: Additional Information 
 

(1) Bus Transportation (Optional). The yearly transport charges based on distance are as follows: 
 
 

Kilometers Slab Charges (Yearly) 

0.0 – 5.0 Kilometers Rs. 17,560/- 

5.1 – 10.0 Kilometers Rs. 22,580/- 

10.1 – 15.0 Kilometers Rs. 27,600/- 

15.1 – 20.0 Kilometers Rs. 34,500/- 
 

Registration Charge – Rs. 500/-     (Applicable only for new admissions) 

 

(2) Additional Costs:  

 The cost for textbooks, notebooks, and uniforms will be communicated separately. 

(3) Payment Method for Annual/Transport Fees:  

 Admission will be confirmed upon receiving four post-dated cheques (PDCs) for the fees.  

 Payments are due before the 10th of April, July, October, and January.  


